PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15054
Revised: 09-25-17
Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
•	 Easy integration into new fixture construction (requires

note that Safety listing will require tools for
access to the engine compartment.
WARNING: RISK OF FIRE AND ELECTRICAL SHOCK. THIS PRODUCT IS TO BE INSTALLED AND SERVICED BY QUALIFIED PERSONNEL ONLY.
CAUTION: WHEN USING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, BASIC SAFETY PRECAUTIONS SHOULD ALWAYS BE FOLLOWED. TO AVOID POSSIBLE ELECTRICAL SHOCK,
BE SURE THAT POWER SUPPLY IS TURNED OFF BEFORE INSTALLING OR SERVICING THIS ENGINE.  THIS ENGINE IS DESIGNED FOR USE IN THE MANUFACTURING
OF NEW FIXTURES ONLY, IS NOT DESIGNED TO BE A RETROFIT SOLUTION, AND MUST BE INSTALLED IN AN APPLICATION WHERE MARKED TC POINT DOES NOT
EXCEED MAXIMUM RATINGS. USE OF A METAL HEAT SINK IS RECOMMENDED. 120VAC COMPONENTS MUST NOT BE TOUCHED WHEN ENERGIZED.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15054
Revised: 09-25-17
ROUND LED LIGHT ENGINES
LER SERIES
Page: 2 of 3
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE ITEM # DIAMETER WATTAGE CCT CRI
74902 LER5.5A1727 5.5 Inches 17W 2700K 80
74903 LER5.5A1727C 5.5 Inches 17W 2700K 90
76727 LER5.5A1730 5.5 Inches 17W 3000K 80
76728 LER5.5A1730C 5.5 Inches 17W 3000K 90
74816 LER7.0A2327 7 Inches 23W 2700K 80
74832 LER7.0A2327C 7 Inches 23W 2700K 90
76729 LER7.0A2330 7 Inches 23W 3000K 80
76730 LER7.0A2330C 7 Inches 23W 3000K 90
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE